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Parts List
Item Qty Part Number

1 1 LH Vert
2 1 RH Vert
3 1 Low Hori
4 1 Upper Hori
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Only create this part for a Desktop Unit 343mm
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Create this piece full length if
you want a free standing unit 904mm
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Mirrored!



21 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

21 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

B

A

C

D

E

F

G

H

B

A

C

D

E

F

G

H

Created by:

Title:

Rev. Date of issue Sheet

www.737DIYSIM.com

Karl Clarke

4/5

172 Frame

443

11

14
9

47
451

7

25

22

70

78
2

Little Chamfer to make
 the unit more eye

pleasing
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